	Name
	School Phone
	Home Phone
	E-Mail
	

	Dan Moleti
	860-286-2630 x1101
	
	dmoleti@blmfld.org
	

	Tammy Schondelmayer
	860-286-2630 x1220
	860-539-6911
	tschondelmayer@blmfld.org
	

	Allison Borawski
	860-286-2630
	860-992-8419
	aborawski@blmfld.org
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	HEAD COACH
	SCHOOL
	HOME
	E-MAIL
	ASST. COACH/

	
	PHONE
	PHONE
	
	OTHER CONTACT

	
	
	
	
	

	Lisa Cooper
	860-286-2630
	860-726-1856
	coopernlm@hotmail.com
	

	Anne Burrows
	860-286-2630
	401-862-5044
	aburrow@blmfld.org
	

	Anne Burrows
	860-286-2630
	401-862-5044
	aburrow@blmfld.org
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Ty Outlaw
	860-286-2630
	860-729-3107
	toutlaw@blmfld.org
	Damian Larkins

	Jonathan Cohn
	860-614-8445
	860-614-8445
	cohnsoccer@gmail.com
	Rich Michaud

	Zelvan Phillips
	860-286-2630
	860-357-8913
	zelvanhino@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Troy Walcott
	860-371-1120
	
	twalcott@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Gary Barcher
	860-286-2655
	413-788-8978
	gbarcher@blmfld.org
	Kevin Moses

	Juan Cains
	860-286-2630 
	
	cains55@aol.com
	Dhana Tulloch-Reid

	Lisa Cooper
	860-286-2630
	860-726-1856
	coopernlm@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	HEAD COACH
	SCHOOL
	HOME
	E-MAIL
	ASST. COACH/

	
	PHONE
	PHONE
	
	OTHER CONTACT

	Anne Burrows/Garfield White
	860-286-2630
	401-862-5044
	aburrows@blmfld.org
	Damian Larkins

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tom Poland
	860-286-2630
	860-883-9089
	tpoland@blmfld.org
	Dan Matthews

	Gary Barcher
	860-286-2630
	413-788-8978
	[bookmark: _GoBack]gbarcher@blmfld.org                  
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Dhana Tulloch-Reid
	860-286-2630
	860-423-7483
	
	Peter Pecora

	
	
	
	
	

	Phil Isner
	860-286-2630
	203-260-7077
	pisner@blmfld.org
	Eva Peart

	Garfield White
	860-286-2630
	860-794-2403
	Garfield_39@msn.com
	Damian Larkins

	Anne Burrows
	860-286-2630
	401-862-5044
	aburrows@blmfld.org
	Britnee Watkins

	Chris Alcide
	860-286-2630
	860-502-8272
	chrisalcide12@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Vanessa Yolen
	
	860-287-1844
	vyolen@selectmedical.com
	



